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

Calabasas  (818) 222-0023

Glendale  (818) 240-1111

Hancock Park North  (323) 464-9272

Hancock Park South  (323) 462-0867 

La Cañada Flintridge  (818) 790-3334

Los Feliz  (323) 665-5841

Malibu Colony  (310) 456-3638

Malibu West  (310) 457-6550

Manhattan Beach  (310) 802-5700

Marina del Rey  (310) 301-3500

Montecito  (805) 969-4755
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COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Pacific Palisades  (310) 454-1111

Palos Verdes  (310) 378-5201

Pasadena  (626) 584-0050

Playa Vista  (310) 862-5777

San Marino  (626) 449-5222

Santa Barbara  (805) 682-2477

Santa Monica Montana  (310) 458-0091

Santa Monica Wilshire  (310) 829-3939

SOUTH PASADENA  |  $1,750,000
Coming 2/5!   Picture perfect 4 bed/2 bath Craftsman. 
www.1633Bushnell.com
CAROL MAJORS  (626) 399-9665

SANTA MONICA  |  $1,399,000
2646 31st St | Spacious 3BR/2BA home on ~6,019 sqft. 
lot with patio & yard in Sunset Park.
GARY LIMJAP  (310) 458-0091

SANTA MONICA  |  $6,375,000
835 San Vicente | Bankruptcy subj. to court 
confirmation & overbid. Over 20k sq. ft. lot.
MICHAEL SAHAKIAN  (310) 285-7524

SANTA BARBARA  |  $9,850,000
HopeRanchElegance.com A fine example of old world 
charm w/ modern day amenities near beach
LORENZEN PARTNERS  (805) 886-1842

SAN MARINO  |  $7,980,000
Gated, estate 6+7.5, 7,439 SF of living space on a 
corner lot w/rose garden, pool & spa!
KELLIE MILES  (818) 268-6302

PLAYA DEL REY  |  $409,000
Fantastic opportunity! Pristine 1 bd, 1 ba condo w/ 
fireplace, MBR suite & deck
BOB WALDRON  (310) 780-0864

PASADENA  |  $1,350,000
633 S Lake Ave #4 | Luxurious, 4-story Chateau style 
townhouse, 2 master BD suite | 2.5 BA
SCOTT JAMES & CHRIS STILLMARK  (626) 319-6927

PACIFIC PALISADES  |  $3,395,000
Gorgeous 5+5 home boasting 5,593 sq ft, pool/spa 
www.16830ViaLaCosta.com
LAUREN POLAN  (310) 573-7776

MAR VISTA  |  $789,000
Bright, corner, tri-level architectural 2 BR, 2.5 BA + loft 
townhome w/ soaring ceilings.
RHONDA HALFON  (310) 500-0887

MANHATTAN BEACH  |  $3,649,000
3BD/3BA | Situated at a Premier Location | Spectacular 
Ocean View | 1/2 Block to the Beach
JOHN CORRALES  (310) 346-3332

MANDALAY SHORES  |  $3,575,000
Beachfront DesignARC, AIA award-winning modern 
home.  4,000+ SF with spectacular views.
ARIEL & KAREN  (805) 746-2070

MALIBU  |  $1,128,000
NEW PRICE! Corner top row 3bd 2.5ba Twnhm w/ an 
open floor plan & new appliances.
JESSICA CARDONA  (424) 245-5157

Sherman Oaks  (818) 995-2424

Studio City  (818) 788-5400

Sunset Strip (310) 278-9470

Venice  (424) 280-7400

Ventura  (805) 648-5051

Westchester  (424) 702-3000

Westlake Village  (805) 495-1048
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TO FIND OR LIST YOUR ARCHITECTURAL DREAM HOME, 
CONTACT BRET@BRETPARSONS.COM OR (310) 497-5832 FOR A SUPERB ARCHITECTURAL SPECIALIST.

BRET PARSONS 
DIRECTOR, ARCHITECTURAL DIVISION 

ARCHITECTURE 
& DESIGN

©2017 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage office is owned by a subsidiary of NRT LLC.  
Coldwell Banker® and the Coldwell Banker Logo, Coldwell Banker Previews International® and the Coldwell Banker Previews International Logo, are registered service marks owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size 
or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.

The Cordelia Culbertson House was the last major project 
jointly undertaken by Charles & Henry Greene.

ARCHITECT: GREENE & GREENE

PASADENA  |  $6,850,000

Catherine “Tink” Cheney (626) 233-2938 

ARCHITECT: GUS DUFFY, AIA

BRENTWOOD  |  $6,995,000

Aram Afshar (310) 702-0583
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

Gibson International does not guarantee the accuracy of information concerning the condition or features of property. The buyer is advised to independently verify all information. CalBRE 00934940
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 1000 Stone Canyon Road 
Bel Air

$3,895,000

property
Inform

ation

Larry Young
Luxury Properties Director

(310) 777-2879 
larry@larryyoungwestside.com 
larryyoungwestside.com

Open House
Tuesday, January 31
11–2 pm
Lunch Served

More information available at
1000StoneCanyon.com

Vintage 1937 Traditional | 3 Bedrooms | 3.5 Bathrooms
3,301Sq. Ft. Living Area | 18,296 Sq. Ft. Lot Size
Ripe & ready for your sensitive revival. Classic floorplan. 
Generous & open rooms. Formal Living & Dining Rooms. 
Family Room. Master Suite. Wonderfully Wooded Lot.
Plenty of room to expand & reinterpret.

©2017 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee
accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE# 00999537
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Visit us online at bhhscalifornia.com

©2017 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements,   conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. Sellers will entertain and respond to all offers within this range.  CalBRE 01317331

Beverly Hi l ls   |   Brentwood  |   Calabasas  |   Encino  |   Los Fel iz   |   Los Olivos  |   Montecito  

Pacif ic  Pal isades  |   Pasadena  |   Santa Barbara  |   Santa Monica  |   Sherman Oaks  |   Studio City  |   Ventura

QUALITYAGENTS

$2,725,000  |  4208 Matilija Avenue, Sherman Oaks  |  5BD/5½BA 
F. Chavez/H. Zuckerman  |  818.517.1411/310.710.8415

$2,595,000  |  17067 Countess Pl, Encino  |  5BD/4BA 
Michael Tunick  |  323.646.3893

$108,000,000  |  10045 Calle Real, Gaviota  |  1800± acs (assr) 
Kerry Mormann  |  805.689.3242

$3,495,000  |  3167 Stone Oak Dr, Brentwood  |  6BD/7BA 
Francine Chalme Meyberg (Co-listed)  |  818.987.7653

$3,900,000  |  70300 San Lorenzo Rd, Palm Desert  |  9BD/13BA 
St. James + Canter (Co-listed)  |  310.704.4248

$1,430,000  |  11995 McDonald St, Culver City  |  2BD/3BA 
Ian L Brooks  |  310.428.6569

$21,995,000  |  24220 Long Valley Road, Hidden Hills  |  9BD/11BA 
Marc & Rory Shevin  |  818.251.2456/818.251.2476

OPEN TUES 11-2

OPEN TUES 11-2
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©2017 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements,   conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. Sellers will entertain and respond to all offers within this range.  CalBRE 01317331

EXTRAORDINARYRESULTS

$1,695,000  |  1011 Euclid St #C, Santa Monica  |  3BD/3½BA 
Emily Bregman  |  310.699.7038

$1,699,999  |  8050 Jovenita Canyon Dr, Sunset Strip  |  4BD/2BA 
Clay Hinrichs  |  818.314.1855

$1,999,000  |  23100 Erwin St, Woodland Hills  |  6BD/6BA 
M. Shevin /J. Moffet  |  818.251.2456/818.605.2656

$795,000  |  1129 Larrabee St #11, West Hollywood  |  2BD/2BA 
Miriam Williams  |  323.646.3971

$6,495,000  |  780 Latimer Rd, Santa Monica Canyon  |  5BD/4BA 
Elisabeth Halsted  |  310.820.9340

OPEN TUES 11-2

$8,500,000  |  33 Via Della Petraia, Tuscany  |  9BD/10BA 
Fine/Closson  |  310.230.3770/310.230.3704

$1,075,000  |  1 Mulholland Highway, Malibu  |  Land 
Dustin Hall  |  310.230.3744
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B en  Baca l
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

Stephen Shapiro
310-860-8888
ss@weahomes.com
CALBRE# 01257836

REPRESENTATION BY:

BEVERLY HILLS | 210 North Canon Drive, Beverly Hills, CA 90210 (310) 247-7770

MALIBU | “In The Country Mart” 23410 Civic Center Way, Malibu, CA 90265 (310) 456-1171

MIAMI | 2100 Ponce de Leon Blvd, 7th Floor, Coral Gables, FL 33134 (305) 447-1471

WEAHOMES.COM

WESTSIDE ESTATE AGENCY

WESTSIDE ESTATE AGENCY

OPEN TUESDAY, JAN. 31ST 11-2PM • CATERING PROVIDED

A special opportunity to own a tennis court estate in Beverly Hills city. A circular 

drive leads to 2-story Traditional with a 2-story entry and circular staircase. 

Custom hardwood floors in most rooms, large living room opens to pool, tennis 

court, formal dining room, and a gorgeous kitchen. Incredible library with wet bar 

and fireplace. Master bedroom is large with his and her baths and closets. Three 

additional guest bedrooms plus maids and bath. This will go quickly.

Fred J. Bernstein
310-300-0599
fjb@weahomes.com
CALBRE# 01476689
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1260
ST IVES
PLACE,
BIRD STREETS
$37,500/MO.

1830 N.
STANLEY
DRIVE,
HW HILLS
$24,000/MO.

2231
SUNSET
PLAZA,
BIRD STREETS
$21,000/MO.

8700 sqft situated in Hollywood Hills with breathtaking 

panoramic views of Los Angeles. 5 BR 8 BA movie 

theater, elevator, outdoor BBQ and kitchen area, and 

boasts 18ft ceilings!

modern 5300 sqft home, which sits on a 22,000 sqft 

lot, is situated on a gorgeous gated estate. 5BR 4BA, 

high ceilings, recessed lighting, sliding glass walls, 

wood floors, formal dining room, Chef’s Kitchen w/ 

Viking appliances and marble center island, huge yard!  

sweeping panoramic views! 4800 SqFt, this newly 

remodeled 4 BDs & 5 BAs, lots of light with floor to 

ceiling windows, white crystal floors, contemporary 

gourmet kitchen, spacious airy, “under the stars” fire 

pit and sauna!

sprawling gated compound with a 6500 

SqFt main house and large detached guest 

house. city and canyon views, gourmet 

designer kitchen, formal Dining Room, large 

comfy family room.

Hollywood Hills just above the Sunset Strip, 

this gorgeous 3850 sqft, 3 BR 3.5 bath, 

architectural brings elegance and style. 

sunken living room soaring views, gorgeous 

vaulted entrance.

Zen-like property with soothing bamboo, 

stunning panoramic city views, 20 foot 

ceilings, hardwood floors, dining room, 

wine cellar & chef’s kitchen. floor to ceiling 

retractable glass walls open to terraces on 

all floors w/ stunning city views.

BIRD STREETS PROPERTIES

RICHARD
  CHASSLER

9240
WARBLER,

$29,500/MO.

1267
ST IVES PL,

$23,000/MO.

8412 
CARLTON,

$21,000/MO.
rchassler@nourmand.com
www.nourmand.com
646.303.5997
bre #01997601
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Incredible value in lower Bel Air. Rare development opportunity for investor or owner/user on prestigious Stradella Road, one of the most 

coveted and desirable streets in Bel Air. Surrounded by some of the most expensive, multi-million dollar estates in Los Angeles, the 7235 sq. 

ft. contemporary home will feature 5 bedrooms, 6 baths, an open floor plan, zero-edge Infinity pool, and three levels for seamless indoor/

outdoor living and entertainment. Additional features include a 3000 sq. ft. deck, movie theater, elevator, wine cellar, and gym. Ready to 

build with approved plans and paid permits. Property can be purchased as-is during current construction for $3,685,000. Completed home 

delivered in approximately 18 months, price upon request.

Sotheby’s International Realty and the Sotheby’s International Realty logo are registered (or unregistered) service marks used with permission. Operated by Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. 
Real estate agents affiliated with Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc.

1037STRADELLA.COM | 0.56 ACRES | JUST REDUCED $3,685,000 OPEN TUESDAY, JAN 31ST 11 - 2

ANDREA ALBERTS
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